
Fragmental  
Volcanic Rocks 

Volcanic Flows 

Polylithic 
Conglomerate 

Volcanic 
Sediment 

VU-046 
426555E 

<0.5 

0.5-1.0 

1.0-5.0 

>20 

Key (g/t Au) 

5.0-20.0 

High Grade 
Intervals 

N S 

Bulk Sample 

426555 mE 



Fragmental  
Volcanic Rocks 

Silicified 
Conglomerate 

Polylithic 
Conglomerate Volcanic 

Sediment 

426592.5E 

<0.5 

0.5-1.0 

1.0-5.0 

>20 

Key (g/t Au) 

5.0-20.0 

High Grade 
Intervals 

N S 
426592.5 mE 

VU-103 



Fragmental  
Volcanic Rocks 

Silicified 
Conglomerate 

Polylithic 
Conglomerate 

Volcanic 
Sediment 

426607.5E 

<0.5 

0.5-1.0 

1.0-5.0 

>20 

Key (g/t Au) 

5.0-20.0 

High Grade 
Intervals 

N S 
426607.5 mE 



Fragmental  
Volcanic Rocks 

Volcanic 
Sediment 

VU-084 
426630E 

<0.5 

0.5-1.0 

1.0-5.0 

>20 

Key (g/t Au) 

5.0-20.0 

High Grade 
Intervals 

N S 
426630 mE 

Silicified 
Conglomerate 



Fragmental  
Volcanic Rocks 

VU-060 
426645E 

<0.5 

0.5-1.0 

1.0-5.0 

>20 

Key (g/t Au) 

5.0-20.0 

High Grade 
Intervals 

N S 

Bulk Sample 

426645 mE 

Silicified 
Conglomerate 



Fragmental  
Volcanic Rocks 

VU-095 
426660E 

<0.5 

0.5-1.0 

1.0-5.0 

>20 

Key (g/t Au) 

5.0-20.0 

High Grade 
Intervals 

N S 
426660 mE 
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